December 31, 2007

St. Laurent Midget MB1

2007-2008 Schedule
	Last Week
	This Week
	This Month
	Not Posted
	All Games
	By Team
	Team Vs. Team
	Standings


	

	#
	Official
	Date
	Time
	Arena
	Home
	Scr
	Visitor
	Scr
	Stats
	U/B
	Lkd.

	6
	No
	Tue, Oct 16
	8:00:00 PM
	St-Laurent
	St Laurent 1
	1
	South End 5
	8
	Link
	367
	No

	296
	No
	Fri, Oct 19
	9:00:00 PM
	McNabb
	West End 6
	3
	St Laurent 1
	2
	Link
	2256
	No

	21
	No
	Sat, Oct 27
	9:00:00 PM
	McNabb
	West End 5
	7
	St Laurent 1
	4
	Link
	675
	No

	221
	No
	Sun, Oct 28
	12:00:00 PM
	Grandmaitre
	Ottawa Centre 1
	2
	St Laurent 1
	2
	Link
	2458
	No

	33
	No
	Sun, Nov 4
	8:00:00 PM
	St Laurent
	St Laurent 1
	2
	St Laurent 2
	4
	Link
	2425
	No

	46
	No
	Wed, Nov 7
	7:00:00 PM
	Grandmaitre
	Sandy Hill 3
	2
	St Laurent 1
	5
	Link
	2425
	No

	304
	No
	Sat, Nov 10
	7:00:00 PM
	St Laurent
	St Laurent 1
	3
	Ottawa Centre 3
	1
	Link
	2425
	No

	60
	No
	Sat, Nov 17
	7:00:00 PM
	St Laurent
	St Laurent 1
	2
	South End 4
	3
	Link
	1782
	No

	71
	No
	Mon, Nov 19
	8:00:00 PM
	Dulude
	West End 4
	3
	St Laurent 1
	2
	Link
	1640
	No

	277
	No
	Sat, Nov 24
	8:00:00 PM
	St Laurent
	St Laurent 1
	3
	South End 6
	3
	Link
	2425
	No

	96
	No
	Sun, Nov 25
	8:00:00 PM
	Sandy Hill 
	Sandy Hill 2
	0
	St Laurent 1
	3
	Link
	1625
	No

	87
	No
	Fri, Nov 30
	8:00:00 PM
	St Laurent
	St Laurent 1
	2
	Canterbury 4
	2
	Link
	2425
	No

	250
	No
	Sat, Dec 8
	8:00:00 PM
	St-Laurent 
	St Laurent 1
	2
	Canterbury 1
	7
	Link
	2425
	No

	271
	No
	Sat, Dec 15
	2:00:00 PM
	Sandy Hill 
	Sandy Hill 1
	5
	St Laurent 1
	3
	Link
	2425
	No

	121
	No
	Fri, Dec 21
	10:00:00 PM
	Peplinski
	South End 3
	6
	St Laurent 1
	5
	Link
	1711
	No

	246
	No
	Sat, Dec 22
	9:00:00 PM
	Dulude
	West End 1
	4
	St Laurent 1
	5
	Link
	2425
	No

	141
	No
	Sun, Jan 6
	8:00:00 PM
	St-Laurent 
	St Laurent 1
	4
	West End 3
	3
	Link
	2425
	No

	223
	No
	Tue, Jan 8
	7:00:00 PM
	St-Laurent 
	St Laurent 1
	4
	South End 1
	3
	Link
	2425
	No

	146
	No
	Sun, Jan 13
	11:00:00 AM
	Grandmaitre
	Ottawa Centre 2
	4
	St Laurent 1
	3
	Link
	336
	No

	168
	No
	Sat, Jan 19
	8:00:00 PM
	St-Laurent 
	St Laurent 1
	4
	Canterbury 2
	6
	Link
	2425
	No

	171
	No
	Tue, Jan 22
	8:30:00 PM
	Walkley
	South End 2
	7
	St Laurent 1
	2
	Link
	1645
	No

	114
	No
	Sat, Feb 2
	4:00:00 PM
	Sandy Hill
	St Laurent 1
	-
	Canterbury 3
	-
	Link
	-
	No

	195
	No
	Sun, Feb 3
	6:00:00 PM
	St-Laurent 
	St Laurent 1
	-
	West End 2
	-
	Link
	-
	No

	196
	No
	Tue, Feb 5
	9:00:00 PM
	Dulude
	West End 7
	-
	St Laurent 1
	-
	Link
	-
	No


Note: Please ensure you also check the links below

Please ensure you view the date and time frequently as it may change.

Here is the link that shows all the Midget B games. Midget B Scheduled Games (if you can’t open the link by clicking on it just right click – open link)

Manager 
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Trainer 
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